
C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Business Administration   

Name of the HOD      : Prof. Purushothaman VatakkeVeettil 

Signature:     Week Days: From 05-07-2021 to 09-07-2021 

Name of the 

Teacher 

Class Topic 

engaged 

Date Time Name of 

online 

platform 

used 

Number 

of 

students 

attended 

Rema

rks 

Mrs. 
AkhilaBhaskara
n 

2nd Sem 
BBA 

Role of EDP 05/07/
2011 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 23  

  Role of govt. 
in organizing 
EDP 

06/07/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 21  

  Problems 
and 
suggestions 
of EDP 

09/07/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 27  

 4th Sem 
BBA 

Revision-
Materials 
management 

06/07/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 24  

  Revision-
maintenance 
management
, motion 
study, time 
study 

08/07/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 23  

Mrs.Veena V 4th Sem 
BBA 

Revision  05/07/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Telegram 27  

Revision and 
exam 

06/07/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Xoom 21  

Revision 07/07/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Telegram 26  

Revision and 
exam 

09/07/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 23  

Mrs. Athira. V 2nd Sem 
bba 

Normal 
distribution-
problem 

05/07/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 29  



  Testing of 
hypothesis-
introduction  

07/07/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 26  

  Procedure  08/07/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 26  

  Type 1 and 2 
errors  

09/07/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 27 
 

 

Mr. Sarath P 4th Sem 
BBA 

PowerPoint 
Themes- 
Continuation 

06/07/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom  23  

Online Class 
Test 

09/07/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Google 
Classroom 

29  

Ms. Nayana 
Narayanan  

4th Sem 
BBA 

Note 05/07/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Telegram  24 
 

 

Revision  06/07/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom  22  

Revision  08/07/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom  23  

Mr. Sreeraj P 
4th sem 

BBA 

Revision  05/07/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom  23  

Revision  06/07/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom  20  

Revision  09/07/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom  18  

Ms. Nimisha B 2nd Sem 
BBA 

Global entry 06/07/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Google 
Meet 

29  

Global entry 
strategy 

07/07/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Google 
Meet 

24  

SWOT 
analysis 

08/07/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Google 
Meet 

19  

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

 


